10:00

10:15

10:45

11:00

11:10

11:30

SSEC Advisory Council (SAC)
10:00 am to 11:30 am
Room 1209, AOSS building
06 February 2020
Agenda
Approval of January 9, 2020 Meeting Minutes

Comments on Draft Research Computing Policy sent by Mark on 1/10/20

Updated SSEC Finances from Mark
e See slides in Box folder

Administrative Services Vacancy

New SAC Chair nominations

Adjourn



