## SSEC Advisory Council (SAC)

10:00 am to 11:30 am Room 1209, AOSS building 06 February 2020 Agenda

10:00	Approval of January 9, 2020 Meeting Minutes
10:15	Comments on Draft Research Computing Policy sent by Mark on 1/10/20
10:45	<ul><li>Updated SSEC Finances from Mark</li><li>See slides in Box folder</li></ul>
11:00	Administrative Services Vacancy
11:10	New SAC Chair nominations
11:30	Adjourn